

<

C.A.No. 5470-5471 OF 2003
ITEM No.4

Court No. 9

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A No.1-2 in
Civil Appeal No.5470-5471/2003

LIFE INSURANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA & ANR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SHANTI MALLICK & ANR.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for c/delay in depositing the amount)

Date : 17/10/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

For Appellant (s)

Mr. S. Rajappa, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Ajay Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

I.As. are allowed.

(R.K. DHAWAN)
COURT MASTER

(VEERA VERMA)
COURT MASTER